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LISTA CONTRACTELOR DE CONCESIUNE PENTRU PRELUNGIRE

NR.CRT.
Contract de 

concesiune
PROPRIETAR IMOBIL Adresa SUPRAFAŢA

Durata contractului 

în urma prelungirii

1

112/2010
CASA DE AJUTOR 

RECIPROC "OLT" I.F.N.
NICOLAE IORGA BL.10, SC D

6,24 MP

01.01.2021-31.12.2025

2
14609/2011

SIPOS ATTILA SI 

ERZSEBET

NICOLAE IROGA NR. 14, BL. 13, 

SC C, AP. 3 7,00 MP
01.03.2021-28.02.2026


